Pressure Transmitter Series HDT
Analogue, Electronic Signal Converter
Measuring Range:   0 to 800 bar relative
Hydraulics
HERION & RAU
Fluidtechnik GmbH
90042.0309 Zeppelinstraße 6 fon +49 (0) 7032/2017-0 kontakt@bar-control.de
D-71083 Herrenberg fax +49 (0) 7032/2017-199 www.bar-control.de

Electrical connection for 2-wire-technique
Electrical connection for 3-wire-technique
Order example
Fluid connection
3 =  G ¼“ external screw thread
Measuring cell
A = thin-film measuring element without oil filling
Customer specifications
Operating pressure range
3bar; 5bar; 7bar; 10bar; 20bar; 60bar;160bar; 400bar; 800bar
Electric function
4 = Electrical connection for 2-wire-technique
5 = Electrical connection for 3-wire-technique
Hydraulic Pressure Transmitter
Electrical connection
2 = M12x1
   HDT  -  X  -   XXX -  A  -   3  -  2  -  GE XXX
   HDT- 4 - 400 - A - 3 - 2
- Hydraulic Pressure Transmitter
- 2-wire-technique
- Operating pressure range 0 ... 400 bar, overload pressure 600bar
- thin-film measuring element without oil filling
- Fluid connection G1/4 external screw thread
- Electrical connection  M12x1
   Socket M12x1 with cable L =1,5m order number:  011041
Order - Code
HERION & RAU
Fluidtechnik GmbH 4 Zeppelinstraße 6 fon +49 (0) 7032/2017-0 kontakt@bar-control.de
D-71083 Herrenberg fax +49 (0) 7032/2017-199 www.bar-control.de
Technical subject to change without notice!
Accessories